AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT	ION/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT		1112
E AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	REPA No. RG1-83-603 dtd 12/27/89		
· Write (9)	CAN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO	THE STATE OF THE S		
6. ISSUED BY	DOEL	Z. ADMINISTERED D		CODE L
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Contracts & Provision of Contracts & Provision, D.C. 20555	ommission coperty Management			
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	(No., street, county, State and	ZIF Code)	W SA AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITATION NO.
State of Maine Division of Health Engine 157 Capitol Street, Stati Augusta, Maine 04333		X NRC-28-83-6	100 OF CONTRACT/ORDER	
CODE	TEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	SOLICITATIONS	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendrate. (a) By completing Items B and 15, and returning submitted, or (c) By separate letter or telegram MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DEIN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by viril letter, provided each telegram or letter makes relater, provided each telegram or letter makes relater, provided each telegram or letter makes relater, provided each telegram or letter makes relater. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DAIN THIS ITEM IT MODIFIED THACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. WI A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED POTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IS C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT.	GIGNATED FOR THE RECEIVE of this amendment you deserted to the solicitation and TA (If required) FIN NO.: B8357-0 APPLIES ONLY TO MODES THE CONTRACT/ORGENISMODIFIED TO SPECIFUR OUTSIDE TO THE TAIL PURSUANT TO THE MIR.	APPN. No.: OFFICATIONS OF COLORER NO. AS DESCRIED THE CHANGES SEREFLECT THE ADMINISTRAL AUTHORITY OF FA	TO THE HOUR AND DAT ady submitted, such chang ceived prior to the opening 31 X0200.200 Ob NTRACTS/ORDERS, BED IN ITEM 14. TEARTH IN ITEM 14 AF STRATIVE CHANGES (144 43.103(b)).	pe may be made by telegram or ghour and date specified. bligate: \$17,200.00
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification of				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor XX is not. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTANDOIFI The purpose of this modifi is modified to read as fol 9001170083 90 PDR CONTR NEC-28-83-603	cation foreanized by UCF of cation is to provide lows:	section headings, including	solicitation/contract sub/	eet matter where reminent
Except at provided herein, all terms and conditions and effect. 15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (150) or	(See Page 2 of 2	g in tem 9A or 10A, 45 to	cretofore changed, remains LE OF CONTRACTING OF	SEFICEN (Type or print)
TSR CONTRACTORPORTEROS	ISC DATE SIGNE	Shar	on Bell	1/10/90

NRC-28-83-603 Modification No. 9 Page 2 of 2

- ARTICLE V CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT, paragraph A., Consideration, paragraph 3., is revised to read as follows:
 - "3. The amount presently obligated by the Commission with respect to this Cooperative Agreement for CY-1990 effort is \$17,200.00. The total amount obligated since inception of this Agreement is increased by \$17,200.00, from \$95,350.00 to \$112,550.00."

All other terms and conditions under this Cooperative Agreement remain unchanged.